	Saturday 24th February 
	Sign on day
	
	

	Saturday 2nd March
	
	
	Net Set Go (NSG) come and try

	
	
	
	

	Friday 15th March
	
	Round 1 Seniors
	

	Saturday 16th March
	
	Round 1 Juniors and Seniors
	NSG commences week 1

	Friday 22nd March
	
	Round 2 Seniors
	

	Saturday 23rd March
	
	Round 2 Juniors/Seniors
	NSG week 2

	Easter long weekend 29th March- 1st April
	
	
	

	Thursday 4th April
	
	Round 3 seniors
	

	Saturday 6th April
	
	Round 3 Juniors/Seniors
	NSG week 3

	Thursday 11th  April 
	
	Round 4 Seniors
	

	Saturday 13th April 
	
	Round 4 Juniors/Seniors
	NSG week 4
ASNA AGM 

	Thursday 18th April
	
	Round 5 Seniors
	

	 Saturday 20th April
	
	Round 5 Juniors/Seniors
	NSG week 5

	Friday 26th April (Thursday 25th ANZAC day)
	Umpires round
	Round 6 Seniors 
	

	Saturday 27th April
	Umpires round
	Round 6 Juniors/Seniors
	NSG week 6

	May Day long weekend 3rd- 6th May
	
	
	

	Thursday 9th May
	
	Round7 Seniors 
	

	Saturday 11th May 
	
	Round 7 
Juniors/Seniors
	Round 1 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 16th May
	
	Round 8 Seniors 
	

	Saturday 18th May
	
	Round 8 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 2 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 23rd May 
	
	Round 9 Seniors
	NT Link Championships 

	Saturday 25th May
	
	Round 9 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 3 8’s & 10’s
NT Link Championships 

	Thursday 30th May
	Indigenous Round
	Round 10 Seniors
	

	Saturday 1st June
	Indigenous Round
	Round 10 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 4 8’s & 10’s

	7-10 June Finke Long Weekend
	
	
	

	Thursday 13th June
	
	Round 11 Seniors
	

	Saturday 15th June
	
	Round 11 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 5 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 20th June
	
	Round 12 Seniors
	

	Saturday 22nd June
	Sponsors Round/Day 
	Round 12 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 6 8’s 7 10’s

	School holidays 22nd June- 15th July
	
	
	

	Thursday 18th July
	
	Round 13 Seniors
	

	Saturday 20th July 
	
	Round 13 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 7 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 25th July
	
	Round 14 Seniors
	

	Saturday 27th July 
	
	Round 14 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 8 8’s & 10’s

	Picnic Day long weekend 2nd- 5th August
	
	
	

	Thursday 8th August
	Pride Round
	Round 15 Seniors
	

	Saturday 10th August
	Pride Round
	Round 15 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 9 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 15th August
	
	Round 16 Seniors
	

	Saturday 17th August
	
	Round 16 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 10 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 22nd August
	
	Round 17 Seniors
	

	Saturday 24th August
	
	Round 17 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 11 8’ & 10’s

	Thursday 29th August
	Multicultural round
	Round 18 Seniors
	

	Saturday 30th August
	Multicultural round
	Round 18 Juniors/Seniors
	Round 12 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 5th September
	
	Semi-finals Seniors
	

	Saturday 7th September
	
	Semi-finals Juniors/Seniors
	Round 13 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 12th September
	
	Preliminary finals Seniors
	

	Saturday 14th September
	Presentation Awards night
	Preliminary Finals Juniors
	Round Robin/ Presentation 8’s & 10’s

	Thursday 19th September
	
	
	

	Saturday 21st September
	
	Grand Finals Juniors & Seniors
	



